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DETAILED NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Formula Name

Formula Id

Formula BOM Id

Serving Size

Overrun %

 2,014

13541

4.2  fl oz

RE Classic LF Extreme Cookies N Cream 4/128oz

 100Serving Weight (g)

Servings Per Unit Approx. 46

 40
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 2.29

 7.76

 1.45

 9.46

 8.01

 1.74

 4.73

 28.39

 0.47

 0.06

 19.12

 89.78

 1.11

 2.93 g

 160.62

 0.37

 29.12

 144.49

 19.26

 8.70

 5.09

 4.79

 6.89

 0.00
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 0.27

 0.00

 0.00
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 0.06

 6.20

 104.63

 0.01
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 0.38

 3.81

Pasteurized & Cultured Milk & Skim Milk, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Cookie Base 

[Unbleached Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine, Mononitrate ( Vitamin B1), 

Riboflavin (Vitamin B2), Folic Acid), Sugar, Canola Oil, Cocoa (Processed with Alkali), High Fructose 

Corn Syrup, Leavening (Baking Soda and/or Calcium Phosphate), Salt, Soy Lecithin (Emulsifier), 

Chocolate, Artificial Flavor], Maltodextrin, Whey, Stabilizer & Emulsifier (Mono & Diglycerides, Guar 

Gum, Carrageenan, Standardized with Dextrose)

Contains Active Live Cultures: S. thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. acidophilus, Bifidobacterium ssp., L. 

rhamnosus, L. casei

Declaration:

Allergens: Milk, Soy, Gluten (Wheat )

1)  Supplier information, 2) Certain published data, or 3) In house analysis. This information is furnished without warranty, 

expressed or implied.  No legal responsibility is assumed for the use of, or reliance on, this data.  As additional nutritional 

information becomes available, the nutritional values for the product are subject to change.

This information has been calculated by one, or a combination, of the following sources


